MUNICIPALIDAD LONGAVI

Apellido

paterno
ALFARO
BADILLA
BARRA
BERTUCCI
CABELLO
CAMPOS
CAMPOS
GUZMAN
MANDUJANO
PINOCHET
REYES
SANHUEZA
TRONCOSO
VARGAS

YANEZ

Apellido

materno
APABLAZA
ARAVENA
MENDEZ
FERRETTI
VEGA
HORMAZABAL
ZAPATA
BUSTOS
MORA
ALFARO
BARRA
MORALES
VALDES
MURNOZ

VILLALOBOS

Fecha:
Pagina.:

NOMINA DE PERSONAL CONTRATA ACTUALIZADO A AGOSTO DEL 2012

Nombres

JUAN FRANCISCO
CECILIA

DANILO

JUAN BAUTISTA CARLOS
MAXIMO MANUEL
ELENA ROSA

JUAN DE DIOS
NANCY

RODRIGO EDUARDO
GLORIA VIVIANA
MANUEL ARTURO
JUAN ANDRES
MARIA ISABEL
RICHARD

JORGE ANTONIO

Grado

17
17
17
13
17
16
17
17
17
17
17
17
13
16

17

Cargoo
funcién

Tituloo
grado

TECNICO

Fecha
inicio
01/08/2012
01/01/2009
01/03/2011
28/01/2009
11/04/2012
01/01/2007
14/04/2009
01/01/2009
16/05/2012
01/03/2009
11/06/2012
15/01/2009
08/02/2011
01/01/2007

16/05/2012

Fecha
termino

Asignaciones Monto
especiales bruto

355.833

378.348

393.771

551.043

374.805

386.537

375.345

341.360

365.524

341.360

421.620

368.385

508.107

386.537

378.626

TOTALES: 5.927.201

09/10/2012

1

Observaciones

Cambiar Fechay No.
de Decreto...



